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INTERVAL SHEET 

1 Page ________________ ___ 832 WWCR # 54 VDMR Well No . : ________________ _ 

Date_ 5.:../_l ....:3/_6_3 ____ _ Sa mp le Interval : fro m 0 to 100 
'-- -----

PROP : u.s. Gov ' t (Jamison Mill Par~~tal depth _____ l_O_O ___________ _ 

COMP o Hickory We ll Suppl y 

COUNTY : Frank l in (Fer r um) 

From- To From- To 

o 10 
10 - 20 
20 30 
39 - 40 
40 - 50 

50 - 60 
60 70 
70 80 
80 90 
90 100 

100 105 no sample 

Oil ___ Ga s ___ Wa ter_X ___ Expl ora tor y __ _ 

Cuttings_X __ Core ____ Other _______ _ 

Washed Samples 

From- To From- To From- To 
Complete set of 
sa~pled intervals 



OWNER:
DRILLER:
OJUNTY:

u.s. Army Engineer District (Jamison Mill Well)
Hickory Well Supply Co., Inc.
Franklin

GEOLOGIC LOG

VDMR # 832
WWCR # 54

TOTAL DEPTH 105 feet

0-10

10-20

20-30

30-40

40-50

50-60

60-70

70-80

80-90

90-100

100-105

Overburden - weathered quartz fragments, biotite, hornblende,
muscovite, traces of pyrite and magnetite

Overburden - considerable quartz fragments, traces of biotite,
mu scov l te, hornblende, and pyrite

As above

Mica schist - considerable biotite, muscovite, some quartz
trace of pyrite (top of bedrock in this interval)

As above

Mica schist - biotite, muscovite, quartz, trace of pyrite

Quartz mica schist - considerable quartz, biotite, muscovite,
traces of hornblende, pyrite, trace of feldspar

As above

As above

As above

No sample

GEOLOGIC SUMMARY

AGE

Precambrian

ROCK UNIT

Lynchburg fm.

Virginia Division of Mineral Resources
Laurence H.Gardner II - Geologist
June 5, 1963




