INTERVAL SHEET

							VDMR Well No.: 832 WWCR # 54			
							Sample Interval: from 0 to 100			
PROP:	U.S.	Gov't	: (:	Jami	son	Mill Pa	ar k dtal depth	100		
COMP:	Hickory Well Supply						OilGas	Wat	er_X_Exploratory_	
COUNTY:	Frankl	in (Fe	rrı	ım)			Cuttings_X	_Core	Other	
a a									Washed Samples	
From-To		From-To					From-To		From-To	From-To
-				10 20			-		Complete set of sampled intervals	
_		20					-		=	-
3 - 0		30					-		-	-
-		40								#
_		50	_	60			_		1_	: <u>-</u>
		60		70			-		-	-
-		70	-	80			-		Ħ.	-
`-		80		90			-		-	_
		90		100			_			
		100	-	105	no	sample	-		×	-
-			_				-		-	_
	(*)		_				_		_	_
-			-				-		_	-
_			_				_		_	_
-			-				_		-	-
_			-				-		-	=
-			-				-		-	-
-			-				-		-	-
:-0			-				-		-	=
-			-				-		-	-
-			-				=		-	
			_				-		-	_
2			_				_		-	-
-			-				-		-	-
/ -			-				-		-	-
-			-						-	_
-			_				-			

OWNER:

U.S. Army Engineer District (Jamison Mill Well)

Hickory Well Supply Co., Inc.

DRILLER: COUNTY:

Franklin

VDMR # 832 WWCR # 54

TOTAL DEPTH: 105 feet

GEOLOGIC LOG

0-10	Overburden - weathered quartz fragments, biotite, hornblende, muscovite, traces of pyrite and magnetite
10-20	Overburden - considerable quartz fragments, traces of biotite, muscovite, hornblende, and pyrite
20-30	As above
30-40	Mica schist - considerable biotite, muscovite, some quartz trace of pyrite (top of bedrock in this interval)
40-50	As above
50-60	Mica schist - biotite, muscovite, quartz, trace of pyrite
60-70	Quartz mica schist - considerable quartz, biotite, muscovite, traces of hornblende, pyrite, trace of feldspar
70-80	As above
80-90	As above
90-100	As above
100-105	No sample

GEOLOGIC SUMMARY

<u>AGE</u>

ROCK UNIT

Precambrian

Lynchburg fm.

Virginia Division of Mineral Resources Laurence H.Gardner II - Geologist June 5, 1963